House	Amendment NO.
Offered By	
AMEND Senate Committee Substitute Line 11, by deleting all of said line and	for Senate Bill Nos. 688 & 854, Page 1, Section 208.952, inserting in lieu thereof the following:
"independence from safety net p	programs among participants as may be"; and
Further amend said bill and section, Paginserting in lieu thereof the words "the s	ge 2, Line 18, by deleting the word "supplemental" and supplemental"; and
Further amend said bill, page, and section the words "of representatives"; and	on, Line 29, by inserting immediately after the word "house
Further amend said bill, page, and section inserting in lieu thereof the following:	on, Lines 33 and 34, by deleting all of said lines and
	ninority member of the <u>standing</u> house <u>of representatives</u> , mental health, and social services] <u>designated to</u> "; and
Further amend said bill, page, and section lieu thereof the word "[house] chamber	on, Line 42, by deleting the word "house" and inserting in "; and
Further amend said bill and section, Pag "house" the words "of representatives";	ge 3, Line 65, by inserting immediately after the word and
Further amend said bill by amending th accordingly.	e title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
Standing Action Taken	Date
Select Action Taken	Date